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Tess. 
CNDA Società Tess. UITS Sezione 

TSN

1 
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2       
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3             
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4            
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(T)

5       
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7          
Galliate
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10           
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11                 
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Gara (1-2)        
ON LINE

1^  Gara      
ON LINE

2^  Gara      
ON LINE finale

11/12 marzo 17/18/19 marzo 25/26 marzo 1/2 aprile 8/9 aprile 29/30 aprile 5-6-7-maggio 13/14 maggio 20/21 maggio 9,10,11 giugno 17/18 giugno migliore 1 - 16 aprile 6-21 maggio 24/25 giugno

1° 2° 3°
1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 85 39 0 89 92 82 86 86 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 92 89 86 89,00
2 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 77 86 0 0 88 0 89 0 0 0 0 89 86 89 0 266 89 89 88 88,67
3 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 0 0 88 0 81 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 94 88 81 87,67
4 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 90 85 0 0 0 0 81 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 90 87 85 87,33
5 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 87 89 86 0 86 0 74 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 89 87 86 87,33
6 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 86 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 86 88 0 261 88 87 86 87,00
7 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 80 84 73 0 75 0 82 82 0 0 0 73 0 73 0 248 84 82 82 82,67
8 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 78 82 75 85 73 0 76 56 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 85 82 78 81,67
9 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 72 0 77 84 62 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 84 84 77 81,67

10 ARTUSO  Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 68 86 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 86 86 68 80,00
11 GUASCO Carlo 180950 NOVI L. 0 84 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 89 84 0 57,67
12 GIACOMIELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 0 0 28,00
13 GRAZIOLI  Pietro 608 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 77 0 0 25,67
14 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 0 0 23,67
15 REINA  Alessandro 1248 SLV 4440 MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 0 0 22,67

1° 2° 3°
1 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 68 0 88 90 91 0 0 93 0 93 0 274 93 91 90 91,33
2 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 84 0 86 88 81 0 0 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 88 86 86 86,67
3 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 73 90 83 0 83 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 90 86 83 86,33
4 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 76 0 73 87 76 77 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 240 87 77 76 80,00
5 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 53 71 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 78 78 0 0 214 78 71 65 71,33
6 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 0 0 24,67
7 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 0 0 18,33

1° 2° 3°
1 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 88 81 83 84 79 0 90 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 90 88 84 87,33
2 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 88 81 89 0 74 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 89 88 84 87,00
3 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 88 0 86 84 72 74 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 88 86 84 86,00
4 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 83 82 0 0 84 0 0 80 90 0 0 84 0 84 0 258 90 84 84 86,00
5 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 84 82 84 88 0 85 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 88 85 84 85,67
6 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 83 77 0 0 83 0 87 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 253 87 83 83 84,33
7 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 0 80 83 82 0 0 79 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 83 82 80 81,67
8 GRAZIOLI Pietro 608 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 26,67

1° 2° 3°
1 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 93 0 97 89 86 0 0 94 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 284 97 94 93 94,67
2 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 91 95 94 91 84 0 88 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 95 94 91 93,33
3 DELVO' Giovanni 1348 SPTA 264606CASALMAGGIORE 0 85 89 93 85 94 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 94 93 92 93,00
4 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 93 87 91 0 95 0 87 87 0 0 0 89 0 89 0 279 95 93 91 93,00
5 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 94 91 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 94 93 94 0 279 94 94 91 93,00
6 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 96 89 0 0 86 0 92 86 90 0 0 90 0 90 0 278 96 92 90 92,67
7 LUCCHELLI Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 0 94 90 0 86 0 92 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 94 92 92 92,67
8 SIMONE Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 0 91 94 85 0 0 92 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 94 92 91 92,33
9 PIZZINATO  Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 90 94 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 94 91 90 91,67

10 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 88 90 92 0 92 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 92 92 90 91,33
11 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 CASALMAGGIORE 91 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 92 91 91 91,33
12 ORSO  Antonio 186 AB 0 0 0 0 92 90 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 92 92 90 91,33
13 BIANCHINI Carlo 400237 MILANO 0 93 90 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 93 90 89 90,67
14 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 87 86 0 0 67 0 93 0 0 0 0 91 91 0 0 271 93 91 87 90,33
15 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 85 86 0 0 83 0 89 0 0 0 0 93 91 93 0 268 93 89 86 89,33
16 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 85 81 83 0 84 0 91 85 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 264 91 88 85 88,00
17 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 86 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 85 85 0 0 262 91 86 85 87,33
18 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 81 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 91 89 81 87,00
19 GALEANO  Salvatore 1590 STAP 0 0 0 0 87 82 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 87 86 82 85,00
20 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 90 80 0 0 0 0 79 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 249 90 80 79 83,00
21 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA PARMA 0 0 0 82 81 0 0 80 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 83 82 81 82,00
22 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 89 85 0 58,00
23 CROSAZZO  Mariella 1580 AP 14964 TORINO 0 79 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 85 79 0 54,67
24 BAZZONI  Carlo 426 GTA 32318 GALLIATE 0 84 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 84 71 0 51,67
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25 GIBBONE  Luciano 1584 AP 14998 TORINO 0 82 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 82 71 0 51,00
26 SIGNORINI   Renzo 241 ARTA 28340 ROMA 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 31,33
27 DI MARE  Francesco new GTA 308968 GALLIATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 90 0 90 90 0 0 30,00
28 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33

1° 2° 3°
1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 95 93 94 93 98 92 91 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 98 95 95 96,00
2 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 96 95 0 93 86 93 90 92 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 286 96 95 95 95,33
3 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 95 0 0 95 0 92 0 0 96 0 0 93 0 93 0 286 96 95 95 95,33
4 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 90 92 87 99 91 85 0 0 0 0 0 93 93 89 0 284 99 93 92 94,67
5 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 94 95 0 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 283 95 94 94 94,33
6 PIZZINATO  Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 96 94 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 282 96 94 92 94,00
7 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 94 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 94 90 93,00
8 DELVO'  Giovanni 1348 SPTA 264606CASALMAGGIORE 0 93 95 91 88 90 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 93 91 93,00
9 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 92 90 95 0 87 0 92 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 92 92 93,00

10 MORI  Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 GALLIATE 87 96 0 0 89 0 90 0 0 0 0 92 92 0 0 278 96 92 90 92,67
11 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 93 0 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 276 94 93 89 92,00
12 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 89 89 91 0 87 0 92 92 0 0 0 91 0 91 0 275 92 92 91 91,67
13 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 0 93 0 93 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 93 93 89 91,67
14 ORSO  Antonio 186 AB 0 0 0 0 89 94 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 275 94 92 89 91,67
15 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 94 89 87 88 0 91 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 94 91 89 91,33
16 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 PAVIA 90 0 94 90 82 0 0 89 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 94 90 90 91,33
17 SIMONE  Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 0 90 93 91 0 0 89 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 93 91 90 91,33
18 ARTUSO  Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 92 89 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273 92 92 89 91,00
19 BIANCHINI  Carlo 400237 MILANO 0 89 93 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 93 90 89 90,67
20 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 CASALMAGGIORE 92 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 94 92 86 90,67
21 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 90 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 90 90 0 0 270 90 90 90 90,00
22 SIFLETTO Pier Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 0 86 0 92 87 0 0 86 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 92 90 87 89,67
23 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 86 78 85 86 82 0 89 78 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 92 89 86 89,00
24 GALEANO  Salvatore 1590 STAP PAVIA 0 0 0 0 86 91 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 91 88 86 88,33
25 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 89 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 89 88 87 88,00
26 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 85 0 0 90 86 0 0 0 82 0 0 88 0 88 0 264 90 88 86 88,00
27 VESCOVI  Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 0 0 0 0 84 90 0 79 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 90 89 84 87,67
28 MAMBELLI  Franco 295 CDP 9921 FORLI 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 90 0 0 0 83 0 83 0 260 90 87 83 86,67
29 MIGLIO  Valerio 1821 SPTA 24201 PARMA 89 0 86 0 84 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 89 86 84 86,33
30 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA 409282 PARMA 83 0 75 85 79 0 0 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 87 85 83 85,00
31 BOZZOLA  Valerio 427 GTA 147416 GALLIATE 73 85 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 251 85 84 82 83,67
32 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 78 76 0 87 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 87 85 78 83,33
33 DI MARE  Francesco new GTA 308968 GALLIATE 79 78 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 246 89 79 78 82,00
34 SACCOMANDI  Daniele 298 CDP 9874 FORLI 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 79 0 0 0 92 0 92 0 245 92 79 74 81,67
35 PAGANOTTI  Renzo 166 GTA 16153 GALLIATE 0 89 0 0 72 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 89 80 72 80,33
36 GUASCO  Carlo 180950 NOVI L. 0 97 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 97 95 0 64,00
37 CAPINERA  Denis 1805 LARC 357353 LARC 95 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 95 95 0 63,33
38 CLERICI  Marco 1445 AP 175032 TORINO 0 90 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 92 90 0 60,67
39 CARUSO  Stefano 1283 GTA 39973 TORINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 95 86 0 60,33
40 CRICONIA  Cristiano 1691 GTA 38228 GTA 0 90 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 91 90 0 60,33
41 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 3L 16177 SOMMA L. 0 89 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 89 89 0 59,33
42 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 92 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 92 85 0 59,00
43 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 89 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 89 86 0 58,33
44 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 0 83 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 87 83 0 56,67
45 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 87 82 0 56,33
46 GIBBONE  Luciano 1584 AP 14998 TORINO 0 83 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 86 83 0 56,33
47 BAZZONI  Carlo 426 GTA 32318 GALLIATE 0 87 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 87 79 0 55,33
48 DURBANO  Federico 119325 MILANO 0 82 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 82 78 0 53,33
49 CAVIASSO  Isabella 1444 AP 256408 TORINO 0 72 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 72 65 0 45,67
50 BROIA  Gian Luca 336 SPTA 7015 PARMA 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 84 49 0 44,33
51 SIGNORINI  Renzo 241 ARTA 28340 ROMA 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 0 0 31,67
52 REINA  Alessandro 1248 SLV 4440 MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 0 0 30,67
53 PORTESANI  Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
54 MANTOVANI  Rocco 1596 SPTA 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 0 0 29,00
55 GIANDINOTO  Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 28,67
56 BURNACCI  Walter 775 CDP 102369 FORLI 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85 0 0 28,33
57 GRAZIOLI  Pietro 608 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 0 0 28,00
58 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33
59 DELAI  Irzio 1374 CDP 106766 FORLI 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 79 0 0 26,33
60 COLOTTO  Alessandro 990 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 0 0 24,33
61 GENGOTTI  Riccardo 1789 CAR SANTARCANGELO 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 0 0 23,67
62 PAPI  Emilio 719 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 23,33
63 ASPETTATI  Roberto 892 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 0 0 21,00
64 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 0 0 21,00

KUCHENREUTER /R   Record Italiano:
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1° 2° 3°
1 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 93 0 91 93 87 0 0 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 93 93 91 92,33
2 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 89 88 0 0 91 0 92 0 0 0 0 90 90 0 0 273 92 91 90 91,00
3 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 84 90 0 0 89 0 91 91 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 273 91 91 91 91,00
4 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 89 86 0 87 0 87 0 81 83 0 0 89 0 89 0 265 89 89 87 88,33
5 DELVO'  Giovanni 1348 SPTA 264606CASALMAGGIORE 0 89 86 88 87 88 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 89 88 88 88,33
6 VESCOVI  Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 0 0 0 0 78 90 0 84 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 90 89 84 87,67
7 ORSO  Antonio 186 AB BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 89 90 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 90 89 80 86,33
8 LUCCHINI   Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 87 83 82 0 77 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 88 87 83 86,00
9 BERTOLI  Valter 333 SPTA 20619 PARMA 83 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 87 86 83 85,33

10 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 83 0 81 88 83 80 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 88 83 83 84,67
11 ARTUSO  Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 86 88 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252 88 86 78 84,00
12 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 75 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 77 0 242 85 82 75 80,67
13 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 72 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 86 83 72 80,33
14 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 3L 16177 SOMMA L. 0 83 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 84 83 0 55,67
15 GALEANO  Salvatore 1590 STAP PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 85 79 0 54,67
16 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 0 76 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 76 68 0 48,00

1° 2° 3°
1 DELVO'  Giovanni 1348 spta 264806CASALMAGGIORE 0 91 92 93 87 97 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 282 97 93 92 94,00
2 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 91 95 88 89 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 89 83 89 0 278 95 92 91 92,67
3 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 86 92 0 92 88 90 91 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 276 92 92 92 92,00
4 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 91 84 91 86 90 91 92 86 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 92 91 91 91,33
5 LUCCHELLI  Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 0 91 93 0 87 0 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 274 93 91 90 91,33
6 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 88 91 87 0 84 0 86 86 0 0 0 93 0 93 0 272 93 91 88 90,67
7 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 0 95 0 90 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 95 90 87 90,67
8 PORTESANI  Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 81 89 92 85 0 90 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271 92 90 89 90,33
9 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 87 92 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 92 92 0 0 271 92 92 87 90,33

10 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 83 87 87 89 90 0 81 86 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 90 90 89 89,67
11 ORSO  Antonio 186 AB 0 0 0 0 92 86 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 92 90 86 89,33
12 PIZZINATO  Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 83 91 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 94 91 83 89,33
13 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 89 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 90 89 88 89,00
14 VESCOVI  Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 0 0 0 0 89 87 0 81 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 91 89 87 89,00
15 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 0 0 0 91 0 0 86 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 91 87 86 88,00
16 BIANCHINI Carlo 400237 MILANO 0 93 82 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 93 88 82 87,67
17 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 87 0 86 89 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 89 87 87 87,67
18 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 85 0 0 91 77 0 0 0 84 0 0 87 87 87 0 263 91 87 85 87,67
19 PACILETTI   Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 80 90 81 0 86 0 87 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 90 87 86 87,67
20 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 CASALMAGGIORE 87 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 88 87 87 87,33
21 SIMONE  Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 0 86 87 51 0 0 89 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 89 87 86 87,33
22 GIANDINOTO Pietro 142 AP 15583 TORINO 88 82 0 0 0 0 86 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 261 88 87 86 87,00
23 ARTUSO  Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DG 0 0 0 0 85 86 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 259 88 86 85 86,33
24 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 83 83 0 86 0 84 0 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 86 86 85 85,67
25 MORI  Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 GALLIATE 80 84 0 0 80 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 256 86 86 84 85,33
26 VECCHI  Francesco 1830 SPTA PARMA 85 0 82 84 81 0 0 75 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 87 85 84 85,33
27 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 84 0 0 82 70 0 0 0 84 0 0 87 0 87 0 255 87 84 84 85,00
28 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 0 85 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 91 88 91 0 254 91 85 78 84,67
29 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 88 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 88 84 81 84,33
30 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 76 0 0 0 79 83 0 88 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 251 88 83 80 83,67
31 DI MARE  Francesco new GTA 308968 GALLIATE 72 82 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 85 85 0 0 249 85 82 82 83,00
32 GHIRINGHELLI  Marco 1511 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 82 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 245 82 82 81 81,67
33 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 77 0 0 88 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 88 80 77 81,67
34 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 82 69 0 77 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 85 82 77 81,33
35 PAGANOTTI  Renzo 166 GTA 16153 GALLIATE 0 81 0 0 72 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210 81 72 57 70,00
36 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 87 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 87 81 0 56,00
37 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 0 84 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 84 83 0 55,67
38 BROIA  Gian Luca 336 SPTA 7015 PARMA 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 152 79 73 0 50,67
39 DURBANO  Federico 119325 MILANO 0 66 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 66 63 0 43,00
40 SIGNORINI  Renzo 241 ARTA 28340 ROMA 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 31,33
41 GALEANO  Salvatore 1590 STAP 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 0 0 29,00
42 LEPORE  Marcello 301 ARTA 27675 ROMA 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 28,67
43 MANTOVANI  Rocco 1596 SPTA 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83 0 0 27,67
44 REINA  Alessandro 1248 SLV 4440 MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33
45 TARTAGNI  Daniele 767 AR RAVENNA 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81 0 0 27,00
46 GRAZIOLI  Pietro 608 GTA 52186 GALLIATE 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0 0 25,33
47 BANDINI  Ugo 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 20,00
48 GILARDI  Michele 1482 3L 140636 SOMMA L. 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 0 0 19,33

MARIETTE   Record Italiano:

COLT   Record Italiano:
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1° 2° 3°
1 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 122 125 0 131 0 122 0 118 131 0 0 0 0 0 0 387 131 131 125 129,00
2 SIFLETTO Pier  Giorgio 152 AP 15041 TORINO 111 121 128 115 115 0 126 124 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 381 128 127 126 127,00
3 ZANONI  Dario 1597 GTA 276592 GALLIATE 118 110 0 0 0 0 128 0 0 0 0 134 124 134 0 380 134 128 118 126,67
4 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 0 123 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 125 125 0 0 373 125 125 123 124,33
5 FAVALLI   Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L. 125 118 110 0 110 0 123 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366 125 123 118 122,00
6 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 112 0 110 121 84 0 0 120 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 121 120 119 120,00
7 FERRERIO Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 90 119 0 0 114 0 117 115 0 0 0 122 0 122 0 358 122 119 117 119,33
8 FERRARI  Pierangelo 430 GTA 32389 GALLIATE 0 120 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 125 119 125 0 350 125 120 105 116,67
9 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 0 112 0 110 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 121 112 110 114,33

10 MIGLIO  Valerio 1821 SPTA 24201 PARMA 117 0 107 0 112 0 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342 117 113 112 114,00
11 ROSETTI  Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 0 0 0 30 0 118 0 0 121 0 0 96 0 96 0 335 121 118 96 111,67
12 SIMONE  Angelo 1016 AP 15144 TORINO 0 100 120 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 320 120 100 100 106,67
13 MORI  Alberto 1593 GTA 38280 GALLIATE 102 84 0 0 98 0 103 0 0 0 0 113 104 113 0 318 113 103 102 106,00
14 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 117 0 0 93 0 93 0 314 117 104 93 104,67
15 DI MARE  Francesco new GTA 308968 GALLIATE 95 96 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 106 106 0 0 299 106 97 96 99,67
16 TARTAGNI  Daniele 767 AR RAVENNA 0 0 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 121 0 0 40,33
17 LEPORE  Marcello 301 ARTA 27675 ROMA 0 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 111 0 0 37,00
18 BAZZONI  Carlo 426 GTA 32318 GALLIATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 31,33
19 BANDINI  Ugo 1318 LARC 7045 FAENZA 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 0 0 25,33

1° 2° 3°
1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 83 81 0 80 72 65 74 78 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 249 85 83 81 83,00
2 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 82 0 84 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 241 84 82 75 80,33
3 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 62 73 68 65 65 65 55 78 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 78 77 73 76,00
4 VESCOVI  Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 0 0 0 0 57 76 0 73 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 224 76 75 73 74,67
5 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 0 73 0 71 0 0 0 77 69 0 0 66 0 66 0 221 77 73 71 73,67
6 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 63 0 0 58 68 0 0 0 74 0 0 69 61 69 0 211 74 69 68 70,33
7 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 72 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 72 66 56 64,67
8 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 32 0 0 60 65 0 0 0 54 0 0 62 0 62 0 187 65 62 60 62,33
9 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 0 0 0 58 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 63 58 0 40,33

10 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 71 0 71 71 0 0 23,67
11 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 0 0 22,00

1° 2° 3°
1 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 67 59 0 80 0 76 0 74 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 230 80 76 74 76,67
2 FERRERIO  Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 0 70 0 0 0 0 74 54 75 0 0 62 0 62 0 219 75 74 70 73,00
3 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 71 74 0 0 71 0 70 0 0 0 0 73 73 0 0 218 74 73 71 72,67
4 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 68 0 0 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 54 66 0 190 68 66 56 63,33

1° 2° 3°
1 DISCONZI   Olimpio 1481 3L 115704 GALLARATE 169 173 0 172 160 155 165 170 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 521 176 173 172 173,67
2 BARI  Roberto 264 AV LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 172 0 173 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 173 172 163 169,33
3 VESCOVI  Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 0 0 0 0 146 163 0 154 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 483 166 163 154 161,00
4 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 153 157 159 151 155 156 147 164 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 164 159 157 160,00
5 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 0 156 0 157 0 0 0 162 155 0 0 0 0 0 0 475 162 157 156 158,33
6 MONTANARI  Monica 1794 LARC 80226 FAENZA 148 0 0 149 145 0 0 0 158 0 0 156 148 156 0 463 158 156 149 154,33
7 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 0 0 0 0 137 0 0 160 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 160 150 137 149,00
8 CAVASSI  Stefano 1810 LARC 100938 FAENZA 116 0 0 142 135 0 0 0 138 0 0 149 0 149 0 429 149 142 138 143,00
9 VACCARO  Ugo 1737 ARTA 300790 ROMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 160 0 160 160 0 0 53,33

10 GALLI  Oreste 75318 MONZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 149 0 0 49,67
11 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 80226 FAENZA 0 0 0 146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 146 0 0 48,67

1° 2° 3°
1 FERRERIO  Antonio 115 3L 17664 SOMMA L. 0 160 0 0 0 0 165 145 166 0 0 0 0 0 0 491 166 165 160 163,67
2 BIAGINI  Teresio 607 GTA 32326 GALLIATE 160 162 0 0 162 0 162 0 0 0 0 163 163 0 0 487 163 162 162 162,33
3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 156 145 0 167 0 163 0 155 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 486 167 163 156 162,00
4 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 143 0 0 141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 136 143 0 427 143 143 141 142,33

1° 2° 3°
1 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 0 0 0 0 14 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 49 14 0 21,00

1° 2° 3°
1 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 84 0 0 0 87 82 0 78 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 87 87 84 86,00
2 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 0 0 0 0 11 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 37 11 0 16,00

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

1 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 88 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 88 0 268 92 88 88 89,33
2 PORTESANI  Francvo 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 0 88 87 78 0 86 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 262 88 87 87 87,33
3 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 59 0 0 67 0 67 0 203 77 67 59 67,67
4 FREZZOLINI  Ernesto 799 ARTA 80535 ROMA 71 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 62 0 200 71 67 62 66,67
5 PINAZZI  Renzo new SPTA 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 0 0 11,33

MIQUELET /O Record Italiano:
LIPSIA O&R   Record Italiano:

TANEGASHIMA O&R   Record Italiano:

HIZADAY O&R   Record Italiano:

REMINGTON /O   Record Italiano:                                (Colt  +  Malson/O)

REMINGTON /R   Record Italiano:                                 (Mariette  +  Malson/R)

DONALD  MALSON /O   Record Italiano:

DONALD  MALSON /R   Record Italiano:        

SMITH&WESSON   Record Italiano:
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1° 2° 3°
1 CAPONE  Massimo 227 ARTA 26981 ROMA 91 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 89 0 272 92 91 89 90,67
2 ROSATI  Andrea 749 AV 33759 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 75 88 0 0 79 0 79 0 248 88 81 79 82,67
3 FUSERIO  Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 90 83 0 57,67
4 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 81 66 0 49,00
5 PORTESANI  Francvo 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 0 0 26,00
6 RINALDI  Guido 540 SLV 17806 MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 0 0 22,67
7 VIANELLO  Roberto 198 AV 33784 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 0 0 12,67
8 PAGANINI  Cesare VALEGGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32 0 0 10,67

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 85 0 93 95 97 0 0 0 94 0 0 97 97 0 0 289 97 97 95 96,33
2 CEREDI  Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 0 0 0 91 0 90 0 88 0 0 0 81 0 81 0 269 91 90 88 89,67
3 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 78 0 0 83 84 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 86 84 83 84,33
4 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 82 0 0 0 86 71 0 79 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 247 86 82 79 82,33
5 VIANELLO  Roberto 198 AV 33784 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 69 0 55 76 0 0 77 0 77 0 222 77 76 69 74,00
6 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 0 92 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 92 88 0 60,00
7 RIZZARDI  Ivo 119418 MILANO 0 0 82 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 164 82 82 0 54,67
8 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 0 0 22,00

1° 2° 3°
1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 0 0 0 72 0 68 0 0 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 79 72 68 73,00
2 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 66 47 0 37,67

1° 2° 3°
1 CATTANEO  Graziano 380 SLV 2313 MILANO 0 0 87 0 95 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 95 87 84 88,67
2 PORTESANI  Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 0 87 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254 87 84 83 84,67
3 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 77 0 0 79 0 79 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 84 79 79 80,67
4 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 292930 MILANO 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 81 80 0 0 79 0 79 0 240 81 80 79 80,00
5 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 0 0 79 73 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 236 84 79 73 78,67
6 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 48 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 87 0 207 87 72 48 69,00
7 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 0 81 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 85 81 0 55,33
8 LEPORE  Marcello 301 ARTA 27675 ROMA 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33

1° 2° 3°
1 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 93 95 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 95 93 91 93,00
2 D'ADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO 74 92 94 87 88 0 91 84 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 94 92 91 92,33
3 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 86 0 0 83 91 94 0 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 271 94 91 86 90,33
4 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 85 0 0 92 88 90 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 92 90 88 90,00
5 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 82 0 81 92 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 90 86 90 0 270 92 90 88 90,00
6 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 83 0 89 0 85 0 0 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 91 90 89 90,00
7 FELICI  Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 80 93 81 84 87 0 71 82 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 93 89 87 89,67
8 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 0 0 0 82 87 0 0 0 91 0 0 88 88 0 0 266 91 88 87 88,67
9 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 87 88 0 0 84 0 84 0 259 88 87 84 86,33

10 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 84 0 0 0 89 84 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 89 84 84 85,67
11 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 90 0 0 85 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 81 81 0 0 256 90 85 81 85,33
12 CEREDI  Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 0 0 0 87 0 87 0 81 0 0 0 81 0 81 0 255 87 87 81 85,00
13 RIZZARDI  Ivo 119418 MILANO 0 86 71 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 86 76 71 77,67
14 PORINI  Roberto 836 GTA 93028 GALLIATE 49 71 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 72 72 0 0 226 83 72 71 75,33
15 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 60 0 0 14 65 69 0 73 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 225 83 73 69 75,00
16 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 89 89 0 59,33
17 DE CANDIDO  Claudio 322727 MILANO 0 90 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 176 90 86 0 58,67
18 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 84 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 89 84 0 57,67
19 BISON  Alessandro 1350 AV 91873 PADOVA 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 86 80 0 55,33
20 FUSERIO  Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
21 LUSINI  Luca NEW CAR SANTARCANGELO 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 0 0 29,33
22 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 76 0 76 76 0 0 25,33
23 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290SANTARCANGELO 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 0 0 24,33
24 PAGANINI  Cesare VALEGGIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 0 0 22,00
25 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo NEW AV 410763 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 0 0 21,00
26 PORRINI  Aristide 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1,33

1° 2° 3°
1 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 30106 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 93 92 90 92 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 93 93 92 92,67
2 FREZZOLINI  Ernesto 799 ARTA 80535 ROMA 84 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 91 0 269 94 91 84 89,67
3 LUCCHELLI  Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 0 0 0 0 94 0 88 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 94 88 87 89,67
4 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 90 0 0 86 0 86 0 268 92 90 86 89,33
5 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 0 0 87 0 94 86 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 94 87 86 89,00
6 RIZZARDI  Ivo 119418 MILANO 0 91 88 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 266 91 88 87 88,67
7 PORINI  Roberto 836 GTA 93028 GALLIATE 85 80 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 79 79 0 0 259 94 85 80 86,33
8 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 84 82 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 87 84 82 84,33

VETTERLI /O     Record Italiano:

LA MARMORA /R     Record Italiano:

LA MARMORA /O     Record Italiano:

GUARDIA NAZIONALE     Record Italiano:

PENSYLVANIA /R Record Italiano:
PENSYLVANIA /O Record Italiano:

MIQUELET /R Record Italiano:
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9 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 81 0 0 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 91 0 249 91 81 77 83,00
10 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 94 92 0 62,00
11 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo NEW AV 410763 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 80 67 0 49,00
12 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 31,33
13 FUSERIO  Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
14 PINAZZI  Renzo new SPTA 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 26,67

1° 2° 3°
1 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 96 93 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 287 98 96 93 95,67
2 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 95 0 89 90 94 0 0 0 90 0 0 96 94 96 0 285 96 95 94 95,00
3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 85 0 94 0 93 0 0 78 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 284 97 94 93 94,67
4 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 PAVIA 80 0 56 89 79 0 0 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 95 93 89 92,33
5 D'ADDETTA Matteo 992 AP 15051 TORINO 90 85 89 92 88 0 91 93 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 276 93 92 91 92,00
6 GIULIANI  Massimo 1758 LARC 330223 FAENZA 0 0 0 92 88 0 0 0 91 0 0 90 90 0 0 273 92 91 90 91,00
7 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 84 0 90 89 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 91 91 86 0 272 91 91 90 90,67
8 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 83 0 0 81 76 90 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 265 92 90 83 88,33
9 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 85 0 79 80 88 82 0 88 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 263 88 88 87 87,67

10 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 92 0 0 87 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 0 0 263 92 87 84 87,67
11 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 86 0 0 82 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 88 86 82 85,33
12 BROIA  Gian Luca 336 SPTA 7015 PARMA 83 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 255 86 86 83 85,00
13 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 60 0 0 69 62 70 0 65 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 75 70 69 71,33
14 BISON  Alessandro 1350 AV 91873 PADOVA 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 90 85 0 58,33
15 DE CANDIDO  Claudio 322727 MILANO 0 81 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 91 81 0 57,33
16 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 83 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 168 85 83 0 56,00
17 LUCCHELLI  Sergio 639 AP 14925 TORINO 0 83 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 84 83 0 55,67
18 GARGARELLA  Filippo 75321 MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 0 0 31,33
19 D'ASSETTO  Mauro AP 34124 TORINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 0 0 30,67
20 BERNARDI  Fiorenzo NEW AV 410763 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
21 CEREDI  Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
22 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 0 0 29,00
23 ALETTI Angelo 102 3L 292930 MILANO 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 28,67
24 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83 0 0 27,67
25 ASPETTATI  Roberto 892 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33
26 PIERI  Vincenzo 1760 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81 0 0 27,00
27 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290SANTARCANGELO 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 26,67
28 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 26,67
29 COLOTTO  Alessandro 990 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 0 0 24,33
30 ESPOSITO  Antonio 1247 LTA LASTRA A SIGNA 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 0 0 24,00
31 AMMIRATA  Rodolfo 103 GTA 21321 GALLIATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 63 0 0 21,00
32 ALBERTIN  Adriano PADOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 0 0 14,33
33 PORINI  Aristide 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 2,00

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 99 0 0 0 0 94 0 96 0 0 0 93 93 92 0 289 99 96 94 96,33
2 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 93 0 89 94 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 95 94 95 0 282 95 94 93 94,00
3 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 92 0 0 87 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 91 91 0 0 270 92 91 87 90,00
4 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 0 0 90 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 88 0 266 92 90 84 88,67
5 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330223 FAENZA 0 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 93 0 0 186 93 93 0 62,00
6 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 93 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 177 93 84 0 59,00
7 VIANELLO  Roberto 198 AV LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 80 80 0 53,33
8 FUGAZZA  Roberto STAP 190943 PAVIA 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 0 0 30,67
9 GIROMETTA  Renato STAP 32382 PAVIA 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67

10 SAMMARCO  Calogero 570 STAP PAVIA 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 0 0 29,67
11 CASADIO Gianfranco 1808 LARC 157226 FAENZA 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 28,67
12 IMPERATO  Giulio 1435 CAR 193290SANTARCANGELO 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 28,67
13 CRHA  Drazen STAP 1768 PAVIA 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 0 0 26,67
14 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 0 0 19,33

1° 2° 3°
1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 0 0 94 0 0 93 0 92 95 0 0 92 89 92 0 282 95 94 93 94,00
2 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 90 0 92 0 0 83 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 271 92 90 89 90,33
3 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 0 0 82 0 0 86 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 86 82 82 83,33
4 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 79 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 184 79 64 41 61,33
5 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 89 85 0 58,00
6 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 87 82 0 56,33
7 SAMMARCO  Calogero 570 STAP PAVIA 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 0 0 29,33
8 FUGAZZA  Roberto STAP 190943 PAVIA 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 0 0 27,33
9 TAVERNARI  Carlo 858 STAP 140519 PAVIA 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 0 0 26,00

BENCH-REST  100 mt     Record Italiano:

BENCH-REST  50 mt     Record Italiano:
WINCHESTER     Record Italiano:

VETTERLI /R     Record Italiano:
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10 CEFALI  Renzo 1554 LARC 11165 FAENZA 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 0 0 23,67
11 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 21,33
12 CRHA  Drazen STAP 1768 PAVIA 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 59 0 0 19,67

1° 2° 3°
1 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 3L 15177 SOMMA L. 0 0 83 0 85 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250 85 83 82 83,33
2 SAMMARCO  Calogero 570 STAP 6347 PAVIA 0 0 82 0 80 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 84 82 80 82,00

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 79 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 79 77 76 77,33
2 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 0 0 84 0 72 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 232 84 76 72 77,33
3 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153 79 74 0 51,00
4 BISON  Alessandro 1350 AV 91873 PADOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 0 0 23,33
5 TAVERNARI  Carlo 858 STAP 140519 PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 0 0 21,33

1° 2° 3°
1 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 73 72 0 48,33

1° 2° 3°
1 MONTERISI  Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 0 0 86 0 86 0 0 77 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 256 86 86 84 85,33
2 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 84 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 86 84 76 82,00
3 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 0 0 76 0 84 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 84 84 76 81,33
4 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 83 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 239 83 80 76 79,67
5 FUSERIO  Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 85 82 0 55,67
6 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330233 FAENZA 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 159 85 74 0 53,00
7 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 76 74 0 50,00
8 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 0 0 29,00
9 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 0 0 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 69 0 0 23,00

10 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 65 0 0 21,67
1° 2° 3°

1 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 0 0 24,00
1° 2° 3°

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 177 0 0 162 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 498 177 162 159 166,00
2 GIULIANI  Massimo 1756 LARC 330233 FAENZA 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 337 176 161 0 112,33
3 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 164 0 0 0 0 0 0 334 170 164 0 111,33
4 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 321 163 158 0 107,00
5 VACCHERI  Marco 641 AP 26649 TORINO 0 0 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 182 0 0 60,67
6 BENETTI  Piero 1644 AV 143355 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 0 0 43,33

1° 2° 3°
1 SAMMARCO  Calogero 570 STAP 6347 PAVIA 0 0 92 0 84 86 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 92 89 86 89,00
2 CATTANEO  Graziano 380 SLV 2313 MILANO 0 0 78 0 87 0 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 93 87 78 86,00
3 GUENZI  Giancarlo 165 3L 16177 SOMMA L. 0 0 85 0 82 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 252 85 85 82 84,00
4 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 0 0 57 0 47 61 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 193 75 61 57 64,33
5 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 82 79 0 53,67
6 ARRIGONI  Carlo 105 LARC 17553 FAENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 0 0 29,33

1° 2° 3°
1 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 0 0 0 0 68 68 0 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 68 68 63 66,33
2 FUSERIO  Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 86 83 0 56,33
3 DE DONA'  Pierino 1421 AB 288061 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 61 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 61 15 0 25,33

1° 2° 3°
1 SAMMARCO  Calogero 570 STAP 6347 PAVIA 0 0 87 0 90 91 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 269 91 90 88 89,67
2 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 0 0 71 0 75 83 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 229 83 75 71 76,33
3 TAVERNARI  Carlo 858 STAP 140519 PAVIA 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118 74 44 0 39,33

MAXIMILIAN /R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

MAXIMILIAN /O  100 mt     Record Italiano:

PORTA PIA /R  100 mt     Record Italiano:                             (La Marmora/R  +  Zouave/R)

PORTA PIA /O  100 mt     Record Italiano:                              (La Marmora/O  +  Zouave/O)

ZOUAVE /R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

ZOUAVE /O  100 mt     Record Italiano:

GETTYSBURG O&R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

WHITWORTH /O  100 mt     Record Italiano:

MINIE' /R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

MINIE' /O  100 mt     Record Italiano:
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1° 2° 3°
1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 0 0 90 0 0 94 0 96 92 0 0 90 86 90 0 282 96 94 92 94,00
2 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 0 0 86 0 95 89 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 95 93 89 92,33
3 MECATI  Daniele 1376 LARC 34493 FAENZA 0 0 9 0 92 76 0 0 92 0 0 93 85 93 0 277 93 92 92 92,33
4 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 81 0 74 0 0 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 252 86 85 81 84,00
5 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 89 81 0 56,67
6 PRINA  Roberto 1826 STAP 300355 PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 166 87 79 0 55,33

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 0 0 131 0 0 124 0 128 133 0 0 127 117 127 0 392 133 131 128 130,67
2 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 126 119 0 0 123 0 123 0 369 126 123 120 123,00
3 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 0 0 0 0 117 125 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 367 125 125 117 122,33
4 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 CASALMAGGIORE 0 0 115 0 118 0 0 122 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 123 122 118 121,00
5 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 0 0 103 0 112 107 0 0 115 0 0 116 110 116 0 343 116 115 112 114,33
6 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 103 96 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 285 103 96 86 95,00
7 DE DONA'  Pierino 1421 AB 288061 FELTRE 0 0 0 0 74 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 146 74 72 0 48,67

1° 2° 3°
1 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 0 0 0 0 96 100 0 117 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 327 117 110 100 109,00
2 FABBRI  Gualtiero 439 LARC 17086 FAENZA 0 0 0 0 35 95 0 0 77 0 0 86 86 0 0 258 95 86 77 86,00

1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°
1° 2° 3°

WALKIRIE  O&R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

WHITWORTH /R  100 mt     Record Italiano:

RISERVA   100 mt     Record Italiano:
RIO BRAVO   100 mt     Record Italiano:                                (Winchester  50 mt  +  Trapper  100 mt)
TRAPPER   100 mt     Record Italiano:

CARCANO   100 mt     Record Italiano:

SHARPSHOOTER   100 mt     Record Italiano:


